P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E WP R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Overview
The Slimline Power System provides advanced
controller features in a compact, cost-efficient
footprint. The SPS shelf is 1.75” high, 10.3”
deep and mounts in 19-inch or 23-inch wide
frames, with two power slots for rectifiers
and distribution. The Pulsar Edge controller

List 102B Power Shelf with Distribution
Slimline Power System 24V Brochure © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.08/12
ORDERING INFORMATION – SLIMLINE P OWER SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Slimline Power System
Configured Systems
Ordering Code Description Load Breaker
Positions
Load GMT
Fuse Positions
Battery Breaker
Positions LVD
150032348 SPS-2U-AC5-PS3-PS3-DC12B 2 12 2 No
150030465 SPS-2U-AC5-PS3-DC12B-LVBD 2 12 2 LVBD
150032349 SPS-2U-AC5-PS3-DC24B 0 24 2 No
150032350 SPS-2U-AC5-PS3-DC24B-LVBD 0 24 2 LVBD
1RU Rectifier Shelves
Ordering Code Description AC Input Rectifier Slots Controller Support DC Output
150028853 J2007003L051C Rear AC Terminal 3 Yes Rear Bulk
150028854 J2007003L052C Rear AC Terminal 3 No Rear Bulk
1RU Distribution Shelves
Ordering Code Description Load Breaker
Positions
Load GMT Fuse
Positions
Battery Breaker
Positions LVD
150032396 J2013001L101 2 0 2 No
150032397 J2013001L101B 2 0 2 LVBD
150032343 J2013001L102 2 12 2 No
150032344 J2013001L102B 2 12 2 LVBD
150032345 J2013001L103 0 24 2 No
150032346 J2013001L103B 0 24 2 LVBD
150032398 J2013001L104 2 24 0 No
150032399 J2013001L105 4 12 0 No
150032400 J2013001L106 4 0 0 No
150032401 J2013001L107 0 36 0 No
9Slimline Power System
Stackable Solutions
• Order configured systems from the factory or assemble shelves in the field
• Bullet-style battery and load breakers, up to 100A with 1/4-20 x 5/8 lug landings